

**Alivus Life Sciences Limited**

(formerly Glenmark Life Sciences Limited)

Registered Office: Plot No. 170-172, Chandramouli Industrial Estate, Mohol Bazarpeh, Solapur-413 213, India.
Corporate Office: Technopolis Knowledge Park, A Wing, Office No. 401 to 407, 4th Floor, Mahakali Caves Road,
Andheri (E), Mumbai 400093 Phone No.: +91 22 68297979; CIN: L74900PN2011PLC139963
Website: www.alivus.com; Email: complianceofficer@alivus.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026**

(₹ in Million, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended	
		30 Jun'26	31 Mar'26	30 Jun'25	31 Mar'26	30 Jun'25	31 Mar'26
		(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 4)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1.	Revenue from Operations	6,404.14	6,891.17	6,018.46	25,518.32		
2.	Profit before exceptional items and tax	2,122.23	2,157.99	1,629.81	7,769.66		
3.	Exceptional item	-	-	-	256.57		
4.	Profit before tax	2,122.23	2,157.99	1,629.81	7,513.09		
5.	Net Profit after tax	1,600.76	1,626.61	1,215.35	5,644.83		
6.	Total Comprehensive income	1,603.84	1,639.43	1,212.31	5,657.07		
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	245.48	245.47	245.26	245.47		
8.	Earnings per Equity Share Basic (in ₹)	13.04	13.23	9.91	45.99		
	Diluted (in ₹)	13.01	13.22	9.88	45.90		

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on July 30, 2026 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on July 30, 2026. The results have been subjected to limited review by Walker Chandio & Co LLP, the Statutory Auditor of the Company, who have expressed an unmodified review conclusion on the said results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financials are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited (URL: www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (URL: www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (URL: www.alivus.com)
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.

The Results along with the Limited Review Report have been uploaded on the Company's website at <https://www.alivus.com/investors/financial-results/> and can be accessed by scanning the QR code.



For Alivus Life Sciences Limited
(formerly Glenmark Life Sciences Limited)

Yasir Rawjee
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 01965174

Mumbai, July 30, 2026

**CORONA REMEDIES LIMITED**

CIN: L24231GJ2004PLC04666

Registered Office: CORONA HOUSE, "C", Mondeal Business Park, Near Gurudwara, S. G. Highway, Thaltej, Ahmedabad - 380059, Gujarat, India;
Contact: +91 79 40233000 • Website: www.coronaremedies.com • Email Id: complianceofficer@coronaremedies.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
FIRST QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2026 ALONG WITH LIMITED REVIEW REPORT**

In compliance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results along with limited review report for the first quarter and three months ended on June 30, 2026 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of CORONA Remedies Limited (Company) at their respective meetings held on July 31, 2026. The results along with limited review report by M/s. Walker Chandio & Co LLP, Statutory Auditors of the Company are available on website of the Company at www.coronaremedies.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively. The same can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response (QR) code:



For CORONA Remedies Limited
(formerly known as CORONA Remedies Private Limited)

Sd/-

Nirav K. Mehta
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

Date: July 31, 2026
Place: Ahmedabad

Adfactors 217/26

**GNG ELECTRONICS LIMITED**

(Formerly known as GNG Electronics Private Limited)

Registered and Corporate Office: Unit No. 415, Hubtown Solaris, N.S. Phadke Marg, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400069, Maharashtra, India;
Telephone: +91 22 3123 6588; E-mail: compliance@electronicsbazaar.com; Website: www.electronicbazaar.com;
Corporate Identity Number: L72900MH2006PLC165194

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30 2026**

(₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended	
		June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1.	Total income	2,432.66	3,008.84	1,748.18	9,224.52		
2.	Profit before tax	219.78	160.11	138.23	532.04		
3.	Profit for the period/year	159.38	121.31	101.81	399.26		
4.	Total comprehensive income	158.72	119.08	101.89	397.27		
5.	Paid-up equity share capital	228.02	228.02	194.27	228.02		
6.	Earnings per share ("EPS") (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised except year end EPS)						
	a) Basic (₹)	1.40	1.06	1.05	3.50		
	b) Diluted (₹)	1.40	1.12	1.05	3.68		

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30 2026**

(₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended	
		June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1.	Total income	4,159.73	6,522.81	3,151.33	18,954.07		
2.	Profit before tax	357.41	463.78	224.70	1,477.42		
3.	Profit for the period/year	289.30	421.48	185.20	1,320.16		
4.	Total comprehensive income	283.83	676.71	197.36	1,572.26		
5.	Paid-up equity share capital	228.02	228.02	194.27	228.02		
6.	Earnings per share ("EPS") (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised except year end EPS)						
	a) Basic (₹)	2.54	3.70	1.91	11.58		
	b) Diluted (₹)	2.54	3.89	1.91	12.17		

Notes:

- The above is an extract of detailed format Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with Stock Exchanges on July 30, 2026 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of abovementioned Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.electronicbazaar.com)
- The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on July 30, 2026.



For GNG Electronics Limited

Sharad Khandelwal
Managing Director
DIN: 03282602

Place: Dubai
Date: 30th July, 2026

Adfactors 216/26

epaper.financialexpress.com

**AARTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

CIN: L24110GJ1984PLC007301

Regd. Off.: Plot Nos. 801/23, GIDC, Phase III, Vapi, Dist. Valsad, GJ- 396195
Website: www.aarti-industries.com; Email: investorrelations@aarti-industries.com
Contact Nos: +91 7486036572; +91 7486041011

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended June 30, 2026

(₹ in Crs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,244	2,439	1,641	8,430	2,390	2,205	1,679	8,291
2.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	163	119	42	359	178	111	42	358
3.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	163	119	42	365	180	111	42	365
4.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	144	147	44	422	155	137	43	419
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	158	120	47	381	170	110	48	377
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	181	181	181	181	181	181	181	181
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				5,791				5,774
8.	Net Worth	6,133	5,972	5,667	5,973	6,127	5,955	5,655	5,955
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	3.98	4.05	1.20	11.65	4.27	3.79	1.19	11.56
	2. Diluted:	3.97	4.04	1.20	11.64	4.26	3.78	1.19	11.55

Notes:-

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI ((Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e. www.aarti-industries.com & can also be accessed by scanning the QR code given below:



For AARTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SD/-

RAJENDRA V. GOGRI
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00061003

Place : Mumbai
Date : July 30, 2026

**NUVAMA WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED**

Corporate Identity Number: L6710MH1993PLC344634

Regd. Off: 801 - 804, Wing A, Building No. 3, Inspire BKC, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051
Tel: +91 22 6620 3030 Website: www.nuvama.com

Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026

(₹ in Crore, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended	
	June 30, 2026		March 31, 2026		June 30, 2025	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	1,381.96	1,281.13	1,124.61	4,649.65		
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	410.52	355.04	350.72	1,384.97		
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	410.52	355.04	350.72	1,384.97		
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	305.64	268.79	263.87	1,040.26		
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	305.63	271.42	264.35	1,044.92		
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- Per Share)	36.51	36.41	36.01	36.41		
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	4,134.24	4,064.97	3,464.72	4,064.97		
8 Securities premium account	1,723.08	1,705.96	1,635.22	1,705.96		
9 Net worth ¹	4,192.19	4,123.15	3,523.02	4,123.15		
10 Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt ²	12,090.98	11,543.52	8,475.13	11,543.52		
11 Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-		
12 Debt Equity Ratio ³	2.88	2.80	2.41	2.80		
13 Earnings Per Share (₹) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)						
- Basic (Refer note 5 and 6)	16.78	14.79	14.67	57.59		
- Diluted (Refer note 5 and 6)	16.34	14.40	14.14	56.06		
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	20.96	20.96	20.96	20.96		
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	19.09	-		
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio ⁴	0.06	0.05	0.07	0.19		
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio ⁵	2.41	2.40	2.49	2.44		

¹ Net worth = Equity share capital + Other equity + Non controlling interests² Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt = Debt securities + Borrowings (other than debt securities)³ Debt-equity Ratio = Total debt (Debt securities + Borrowings (other than debt securities)) / Net worth⁴ Debt Service Coverage Ratio = (Profit before tax and Finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact) / (Finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact + Total Debt)⁵ Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax and Finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact / Finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended June 30, 2026 consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges in accordance with Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the 'Listing Regulations, 2015') and the Accounting Standards specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and the relevant provision of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited ('BSE') (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.nuvama.com).
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges.
- The above consolidated financial results of the Company and its subsidiaries (together referred to as 'Group') and its associate and joint venture for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on July 30, 2026.
- The above consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified review report.
- Earnings per share for the quarter ended are not annualised.
- The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on November 04, 2025, approved the sub-division of each equity share having a face value of Rs.10/- (Rupees Ten only), fully paid-up, into 5 (five) equity shares having a face value of Rs. 2/- (Rupees Two only), fully paid-up. Subsequently, the approval of the shareholders was obtained through a postal ballot on December 07, 2025.

Consequently, with effect from the Record Date of December 26, 2025, the authorised share capital and paid-up share capital of the Company have been sub-divided into equity shares of face value Rs. 2/- each. Accordingly, the Earnings Per Share (EPS) for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 has been adjusted/restated appropriately.

7. Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b) of the Listing Regulations, 2015.

(₹ in Crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended	
	June 30, 2026		March 31, 2026		June 30, 2025	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	430.87	180.15	425.65	1,204.31		
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	257.00	20.11	225.10	604.72		
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	257.00	20.11	225.10	604.72		
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	254.70	19.11	221.48	567.23		



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

sd/-
Ashish Kehar
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 07789972

Mumbai, July 30, 2026